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13 , 425. 220

PER[4I T
TYP E

coirN

co[4N

COMN

COMN

COMN

DOTHAN REAL ESTATE, LLC

SAM EMFI NGER

nEr ks br ot her s devel optIEnt

IUURPHY OI L USA I NC

DOTHAN CI TY OF

2000000256

2000000688

2000002072

2000002622

20000027 02

ISSUED
DATE

6t 24t 20

6l 't 2t 20

6l o3t 20

6t ogt 20

6t 15t 20

PERMI T
VAL UATI ON

11,127,424

156,525

750,000

1,348,371

42, 500

450 JOHN D OOOM RD

I795 I'EBB RD

107 APPLE AVE STE 3
Y

Y

N

3370 S OATES ST

'IAL TON CENT ER
2OO KI LGORE DR

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

GI LBERT CONSTRUCTI ON

TOM IAEST COMPANY

c\ s LLc

c\6 LLC

c\6 LLC

c\s LLc

cr6 LLC

ct/\6 L L C

I nsi gni f i cant , LLC

I nsa gna f i cant LLC

cus LLc

HI GHLANDS COVE LLC

HI GHLANDS COVE LLC

c\a LLc

c\a LLc

c\Aa L cc

HI GHLANDS COVE LLC

cts LLc

2000002248

2000002249

2000002483

2000002515

2000002522

2000002536

2000002541

2000002594

2000002596

2000002615

2000002623

2000002636

2000002637

2000002638

2000002688

2000002689

2000002690

20 00 0027 43

2000002793

6t o9t20

6/ 09/ 20

6/ 03/ 20

6toxt 20

6to3l 20

6to3t 20

6to3t 20

6/ 09/ 20

6t o9l 20

6t221 20

6t22t 20

6t 101 20

61 171 20

6t 171 20

61 191 20

6t 19t 20

6t 191 20

6t 261 20

6t24t20

103

105

502

200

101

114

116

201

307

102

'I O4

203

2't 3

120

603

605

607

118

100

SCARL ET OAKS CT

SCARL ET OAKS CT

OAK\AOOD DR

DAPHNE DR

AL L ENDAL E CT

SUGARBERRY RD

SUGARBERRY RD

PE P PE RRI DGE RD

COURTLAND DR

J ENNI E DR

J ENNI E DR

PE P PE RRI DGE RD

KI NNI NG PARK LN

YORKHI LL ST

COTTON RI DGE LN

COTTON RI DGE LN

COTTON RI DGE LN

YORKHI LL ST

DAPHNE DR

168,

168,

394,

378,

128,

215,

216 ,

2,15,

224,

216 ,

217 ,

212 ,

27 4.

217 ,

224,

227,

256,

446.

856

349

510

517

020

422

949

913

25A

o97

'167

011

816

7 44

167

415

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

S Elr1E R?
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RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

colrN
RL GN
RN1
RN2
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PERMI T # S E\AE R? PERMI T
VALUATI ON

TOM rrlEST COMPANY

HI GHLANDS COVE LLC

HI GHLANDS COVE LLC

TOM \AEST CO,

ITORGAN, DAVI D

2000002819

2000002825

2000002829

2000002835

2000002837

6t 25t 20

6t 26t 20

61 261 20

61 25t 20

6130t 20

115 BLUFFTON RD

2O7 KI NNI NG PARK LN

111 YORKHI LL ST

119 BLUFFTON RD

1OO ANN PL
LUDLUM COVE

Y

Y

221 , A5A

196,848

240,4',t2

207.756

618,875

6,445, 820

19,871,040

NEW APARTMENT
COITMERCI AL NEW
RELIGI OUS BUI LOI NG NEW
RESI DENTI AL NEW. OVWER
RES' DENTI AL NEW. HOMEBUI LOER


